



# Ritz Cheese Crackers, 1 Ounces, 12 Per Box, 4 Per Case

DOT 492226 GTIN 00019320000911 MFR 00091



**Stocked**

**Product Broker**

Broker information is not available. Contact your Dot CSR with any questions.

**Product Details**

|                                     |   |
|-------------------------------------|---|
| <b>Temperature</b>                  | Dry Goods                                 |
| <b>How Packed</b>                   | 1.00 OZ    12 per box    4 per case       |
| <b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b> | 4.22 lb / 3 lb                            |
| <b>Cube</b>                         | 0.58 ft <sup>3</sup>                      |
| <b>Pallet Configuration</b>         | 22 per layer    4 layers    88 per pallet |
| <b>Dimensions</b>                   | 11.56 IN L    7.06 IN W    12.38 IN H     |
| <b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>       | 270 days / 45 days                        |
| <b>Certifications</b>               | Kosher                                    |
| <b>Country of Origin</b>            | Us  |
| <b>Regulations</b>                  |   |

**Features**

Ritz Bits Cheese Sandwich Crackers Are The Perfect Bite-Sized Snack For On-The-Go Nibbling. The Buttery Flavor And Crunch Of Ritz Snack Crackers Combine With A Filling Made With Real Cheese To Give You A Classic Snack All In One Bite. This Bulk Cheese Cracker Pack Pack Includes 4 Boxes With 48 Total Individual Snack Packs Making Them Great Office Snacks Lunch Snacks Or School Snacks.

|   |                                     |
|---|-------------------------------------|
| <b>Preparation</b><br>Ready To Eat - Open Packet And Enjoy! | <b>Storage</b><br>Keep Cool And Dry |
|---|-------------------------------------|

### Ingredients

Ingredients: Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Palm Oil, Soybean And/Or Canola Oil, Whey (From Milk), Sugar, Cheddar Cheese Powder (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Leavening (Calcium Phosphate, Baking Soda), Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Natural Flavor, Yeast Extract, Soy Lecithin, Cornstarch, Turmeric And Annatto Extracts (F...

---

**Contains**

**May Contain**

**Free From**

---

### Known Dietary Claims

Kosher

---

[Serving Size](#)

| <b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>   |                 |
|---|-----------------|
| 12 Servings Per Container   |                 |
| <b>Serving Size</b>   | <b>28.350 g</b> |
| <b>Amount Per Serving</b>   |                 |
| <b>Calories</b>   | <b>150.000</b>  |
|   | % Daily Value*  |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 8.000g   | <b>10%</b>      |
| Saturated Fat 3.000g  | <b>15%</b>      |
| Trans Fat 0.000g  |                 |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0.000mg  | <b>0%</b>       |
| <b>Sodium</b> 120.000mg   | <b>5%</b>       |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 17.000g   | <b>6%</b>       |
| Dietary Fiber 0.000g  | <b>0%</b>       |
| Sugar 4.000g  |                 |
| Added Sugar 2.000g  | <b>4%</b>       |
| <b>Protein</b> 2.000g   |                 |
| <b>Vitamin D</b> 0.000µg  | <b>0%</b>       |
| <b>Potassium</b> 70.000mg   | <b>0%</b>       |
| <b>Calcium</b> 50.000mg   | <b>4%</b>       |
| <b>Iron</b> 0.800mg   | <b>4%</b>       |
| * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. |                 |

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Mondelez Int. US) and are not provided by Dot Foods, Inc.
- Source GTIN: 00044000024963 / Inner

[Serving Size](#)

| <b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b> |                 |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| <b>Serving Size</b>                 | <b>28.350 g</b> |
| <b>Amount Per Serving</b>           |                 |
| <b>Calories</b>                     | <b>150.000</b>  |
|                                     | % Daily Value*  |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 8.000g             | <b>10%</b>      |
| Saturated Fat 3g                    | <b>15%</b>      |
| Trans Fat 0g                        |                 |